Altitude Altitude Altitude Altitude

Az(red)&EI(blue)

[km]

(km]

[km]

[km]

[deg]

700
600 3

I '|II ‘

H ii=|||'|!|

500

400

300 5
200 3
100 5

700 3
600 =

500 3
400 3
300 3

200

100 3
700 3

600 3
500 3

400

300 3
200 3

100

700
600

500
400
300
200
100

300

200

100

EISCAT 2002-07- 02 06_08UT_ 32m

al'lﬂiﬂ-lld = |

tl
ER

Ll

Ll

Ll
—

7.0
ut

7.5

8.0



